

SIN HO AUTO

Sheet1

Block 3020A Ubi Road 1 # 01-33 Singapore 408714

Tel : (65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526

Email : chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

TPAXA.

Soy

SEK WAI

BLOCK 3020A UBI ROAD 1

01-33

Singapore 408714

10th JULY 2018

ZNE10029740

Accident date: 10th JULY 2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKK9494K Toyota Wish 1.8 A '06

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Rear Boot Lid <i>Devised</i>		\$950.00
2	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinges <i>new</i>	\$187.70	\$375.40
3	1	Rear boot lid emble logo <i>new</i>		\$74.10
4	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock <i>new</i>		\$549.10 395
5	1	Rear boot lid inner rubber <i>new</i>		\$276.10
6	1	Rear Boot Lid center moulding		\$613.80
7	2	Rear Boot Lid center moulding side clips <i>3M</i>	\$8.50	\$17.00
8	1	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate		\$50.00
9	2	Rear Boot Lid Number Plate Lamp <i>3M</i>	\$135.10	\$270.20
10	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim board <i>cracked</i>		\$680.00 485.50
11	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner lock side cover <i>new</i>		\$68.00
12	1	Rear boot lid windscreen seal <i>new</i>		\$310.10 255.30
13	2	Rear tail lamp <i>LA out RA cracked</i>	\$640.10	\$1,280.20 8/8
14	4	Rear tail lamp clips <i>new</i>	\$8.50	\$34.00
15	2	Rear tail lamp panel <i>new</i>	\$320.00	\$640.00
16	1	Rear End Panel outer <i>Devised</i>		\$740.00 581
17	1	Rear End Panel inner <i>new</i>		\$580.00
18	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish <i>Devised</i>		\$403.40 232.90
19	1	Rear spare tire lock <i>new</i>		\$536.10

20	1	Rear floor panel top cover	3/12		\$535.77	x
21	1	Rear floor panel sealant	3/12		\$120.00	x
22	2	Rear floor panel side cover	Crushed	\$225.50	\$451.00	✓
23	1	Rear floor panel inner garnish	3/12		\$682.70	x
24	1	Rear floor panel inner trim	3/12		\$503.10	x
25	1	Rear Bumper	Deformed		\$1,077.00	575
26	2	Rear Bumper side reflector	new	\$83.10	\$166.20	x
27	2	Rear Bumper Side Bracket	new	\$55.60	\$111.20	✓
28	1	Rear Bumper reverse sensor	Deformed		\$350.00	2w(su)
29	2	Rear Bumper Bracket	LH Deformed	\$68.40	\$136.80	68.40
30	8	Rear bumper clips	new	\$6.50	\$52.00	30
31	1	rear exhaust	Repair		\$971.10	x
32	1	rear exhaust aluminium cover	new		\$212.15	x
	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board	LH Crushed	690.50	1381	690.50

6028.50
45212

5.11.20

Subtotal :-

\$13,816.52

labour charges

To Check Wiring System

~~\$80.00~~ 30

Tuff Kote

~~\$150.00~~ 50

To Remove & refix cushion

~~\$150.00~~ 60

To Remove & refix rear exhaust

~~\$220.00~~ 80

To Remove & refix rear windscreen

~~\$120.00~~ ✓

Gum

~~\$50.00~~ ✓

To Remove & refix reverse Sensor

~~\$100.00~~ 50

Towing charges

~~\$100.00~~ x

Panel beating

~~\$1,000.00~~ 900

Spray painting

~~\$1,000.00~~ 800

Subtotal :-

\$2,970.00

Total:-

\$16,786.52

total 6861.12
L/S. 5.51C.
06/11/20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

5.51C